
Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого

Junior 24 36 9 28 20 0

Сlassic 40 40 20 28 36 0

Senior 28 20 28 32 28 40

Junior 16 28 14 1 14 28

Сlassic 36 32 40 20 24

Senior 40 40 32 20 24 36

Junior 32 16 32 16 32 32

Сlassic 12 36 10 24 24 32

Senior 10 12 20 28 32 32

Junior 14 32 36 28 36

Сlassic 14 14 14 28 36

Senior 24 28 36 36 44

Junior 14 20 24 36 20

Сlassic 32 10 36 40 40

Senior 8 24 10 36 44 16

Junior 20 6 4 32 16 24

Сlassic 16 24 32 36 32 20

Senior 12 16 40 16 40 20

Junior 12 16 36 14

Сlassic 24 28 32 16

Senior 32 44 44 28

Junior 24 9 20 16

Сlassic 20 16 20 28

Senior 44 12 40 24

Junior 36 12 6 1 24

Сlassic 8 12 40 16 1

Senior 16 32 14 24 20

Matador Team/

Капитан Исаев 

Кирилл

0 88 37 808 0 68 0

100

74 86 0 116 0

64 62 68 96 0

56 60 41

68

60

54

52

48

40

58

0 0

76 0

64 0

0

410

432

420

406

457

445

326

262

273

3 88

5 120

Мартьянов & Co

Капитан 

Березовский Виктор

48 66 60

4 этап

18-21.01.2024

3 этап

14-17.12.2023

46 6192

0 88 112

4 92

6 88

Unicorn Team

Капитан Ахмедчина 

Юлия

Лошади добра

Капитан 

Седельников 

Виктор

46 76 84

Зелёная ворона

Капитан Чебышева 

Анна

9 45

Lavr team

Капитан 

Лаврентьева Мария

7 0

Primavera

Капитан Марина 

Элина

Рейтинг MINI MASTERS TEAM 4 сезон 2023-2024

В
с
е

го

1 84

2 58

ЛПХ Кабицино/

Горячева Наталья

Русский мир/

Набатников Сергей

2 этап

09-12.11.2023

1 этап

19-22.10.2023

92

М
е

с
т
о

ЗачетКоманда/капитан

96 57 88 40 0

Полуфинал 

(двойные баллы)

6 этап

13-17 марта

5 этап

22-25.02.2023

88 0



Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого Баллы Итого

4 этап

18-21.01.2024

3 этап

14-17.12.2023

В
с
е

го

2 этап

09-12.11.2023

1 этап

19-22.10.2023
М

е
с
т
о

ЗачетКоманда/капитан

Полуфинал 

(двойные баллы)

6 этап

13-17 марта

5 этап

22-25.02.2023

Junior 10 10 12

Сlassic 10 8 12

Senior 36 36 24

Junior 8 20

Сlassic 20 28

Senior 44 14

Junior 28 8 28

Сlassic 16 8

Senior 14 10 16

Junior 6

Сlassic 28

Senior 20

Junior 24

Сlassic 24

Senior 1

4900 49 0 0 0

0 00

0 0

54

42

Dark Horse 

Team/Степанов 

Андрей

14

13

0 0

Софора Team/

Капитан Кумов 

Андрей

0

72

56

0 0 0 0

52 0 128

158

54

134

0 0 0

10 0
Бреславская Team

Капитан Бреславская 

Владислава
54 48 0

11 0

12 0

Royal 

Riders/Евграфов 

Михаии

62

34

Пересмешники

/Иванова Юлианна


